Contractor	Bid \$
Dakeno, Inc., Riverside, CA	\$ 99,000.00
Sun-Lite Metals Inc., Montebello, CA	\$ 102,496.00
B. Winters Construction, Alta Loma, CA	\$ 116,300.00
Interior Demolition, Inc., Montrose, CA	\$ 119,100.00
R. B. Holt, Inc., Capistrano Beach, CA	\$ 126,693.00
Unlimited Environmental, Inc., Signal Hill, CA	\$ 133,999.00
Wreck Age Demolition, Inc., Chino Hills, CA	\$ 136,898.00
J&G Industries, Inc., Fountain Valley, CA	\$ 151,000.00
Specialized Environmental, Inc., Whittier, CA	\$ 160,470.00
Castlerock Environmental, Inc., Santa Fe Springs, CA	\$ 172,636.00
CST Environmental Acquisition, LP, Brea, CA	\$ 179,600.00
F.E. Services, Inc., Riverside, CA	\$ 199,200.00
Oak Tree Construction Services DBA Oak Tree	
Environmental, La Puente, CA	\$ 223,000.00

BID NUMBER: F08-28

DESIGNATION OF SUBCONTRACTORS

Portion of Work	Subcontractor Name	Phone Number & Address of Business	License No
HAZ MAT ABATE MENT	INLAND	951-656-5910 231 E. ALLESSANDRO RIVERSIDE CA 92508	CLSB 88733
		7110	
			8
. a *		÷	,
# # # #	-		8
ø	1		
		4	
5 T W			

BID NUMBER: F08-28

NAME OF BIDDER

Signature:

Title: PRES

BID NUMBER: F08-28

DESIGNATION OF SUBCONTRACTORS

Portion of Work	Subcontractor Name	Phone Number & Address of Business	License No
Abatement	Air alonn Envisonmental	whittier og	96340/
	÷		
3	5		
u p			
		f	
3		e)	
		4	
п			,

San Bernardino City Unified School District Hazardous Materials Abatement and Demolition Services Lincoln II South Elementary School Site - 11 properties Bid #F08-28

Attachment No 4R

10/22/09 Page 3 of 4

BID NUMBER: F08-28

NAME OF BIDDER

Signature:

Title: // Pre

BID NUMBER: F08-28

DESIGNATION OF SUBCONTRACTORS

Portion of Work	Subcontractor Name	Phone Number & Address of Business	License No
30%	Brickley Environment	957 W. Reece St. Son Bernardino, CA 92411 909-888-2010	610414
30%	Jésus Gonez		
A			
a			
		,	
× × ×	· · ·	ş	

San Bernardino City Unified School District Hazardous Materials Abatement and Demolition Services Lincoln II South Elementary School Site - 11 properties Bid #F08-28

Attachment No 4R

10/22/09 Page 3 of 4

BID NUMBER: F08-28

B. Winters Construction NAME OF BIDDER

Signature: Boly Wites

Title: Project Monager